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Date Start End Event Name Location Group
Mon 01/31/2022 4:15 pm 6:30 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium - Peninsula

Youth Orchestra
PHS - Auditorium Peninsula Youth Orchestra

Association
Thu 02/03/2022 4:00 pm 6:00 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium/Band/Choir Rm

- Peninsula Youth Orchestra
PHS - Choir Room
PHS - Band Room
PHS - Auditorium

Peninsula Youth Orchestra
Association

Sun 02/06/2022 1:45 pm 4:45 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium/Band/Choir Rm
- Peninsula Youth Orchestra

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Band Room
PHS - Choir Room

Peninsula Youth Orchestra
Association

Sat 02/19/2022 1:00 pm 3:00 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium - GHLL PHS - Auditorium Gig Harbor Little League
Mon 06/06/2022 4:15 pm 6:30 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium - Peninsula

Youth Orchestra
PHS - Auditorium Peninsula Youth Orchestra

Association
Sun 06/12/2022 1:45 pm 5:00 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium/Band/Choir Rm

- Peninsula Youth Orchestra
PHS - Choir Room
PHS - Band Room
PHS - Auditorium

Peninsula Youth Orchestra
Association

Thu 06/23/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium - Dance Ally -
Rehearsal

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Choir Room

Dance Ally

Fri 06/24/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium - Dance Ally -
Rehearsal

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Choir Room

Dance Ally

Mon 01/30/2023 5:00 pm 8:00 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium - Peninsula
Lacrosse - meeting

PHS - Auditorium Peninsula Lacrosse

Tue 01/31/2023 4:00 pm 6:15 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium - Peninsula
Youth Orchestra - rehearsal

PHS - Auditorium Peninsula Youth Orchestra
Association

Thu 02/02/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm COM - PHS / Auditorium/ Band Rm/
Choir Rm - Peninsula Youth Orchestra -
rehearsals

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Band Room
PHS - Choir Room

Peninsula Youth Orchestra
Association

Sat 02/04/2023 7:00 am 5:30 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium/Band Rm/ Choir
Rm/ Class Rms/Commons - WA Music
Educators Association - Concert

PHS - Classroom # 4
PHS - Classroom # 3
PHS - Classroom # 2
PHS - Classroom # 1
PHS - Choir Room
PHS - Band Room
PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Commons

Commencement Bay Music
Educators Association

Sun 02/05/2023 1:00 pm 5:00 pm COM - PHS / Auditorium/ Band Rm/
Choir Rm - Peninsula Youth Orchestra -
Concert

PHS - Choir Room
PHS - Band Room
PHS - Auditorium

Peninsula Youth Orchestra
Association

Mon 02/13/2023 3:00 pm 8:00 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium - Harbor
Christian Homeschool Coop

PHS - Auditorium Harbor Christian Homeschool
Coop
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Tue 02/14/2023 3:00 pm 8:00 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium - Harbor

Christian Homeschool Coop
PHS - Auditorium Harbor Christian Homeschool

Coop
Wed 02/15/2023 3:00 pm 8:00 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium - Harbor

Christian Homeschool Coop
PHS - Auditorium Harbor Christian Homeschool

Coop
Thu 02/16/2023 3:00 pm 6:00 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium - Harbor

Christian Homeschool Coop
PHS - Auditorium Harbor Christian Homeschool

Coop
Fri 02/17/2023 6:00 pm 8:00 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium - Harbor

Christian Homeschool Coop
PHS - Auditorium Harbor Christian Homeschool

Coop
Sat 02/18/2023 10:00 am 5:00 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium & Classroom -

Harbor Christian Homeschool Coop
PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Classroom # 1

Harbor Christian Homeschool
Coop

Mon 02/20/2023 9:00 am 5:00 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium & Classroom -
Harbor Christian Homeschool Coop

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Classroom # 1

Harbor Christian Homeschool
Coop

Tue 02/21/2023 10:00 am 8:00 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium & Classroom -
Harbor Christian Homeschool Coop

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Classroom # 1

Harbor Christian Homeschool
Coop

Wed 02/22/2023 1:00 pm 8:00 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium & Classroom -
Harbor Christian Homeschool Coop

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Classroom # 1

Harbor Christian Homeschool
Coop

Thu 02/23/2023 1:00 pm 8:00 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium & Classroom -
Harbor Christian Homeschool Coop

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Classroom # 1

Harbor Christian Homeschool
Coop

Fri 02/24/2023 4:00 pm 9:00 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium & Classroom -
Harbor Christian Homeschool Coop

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Classroom # 1

Harbor Christian Homeschool
Coop

Sat 02/25/2023 12:00 pm 6:00 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium & Classroom -
Harbor Christian Homeschool Coop

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Classroom # 1

Harbor Christian Homeschool
Coop

Sat 03/11/2023 5:00 pm 9:30 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium/Band Rm - GH
Peninsula Civic Orchestra

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Band Room

Gig Harbor Peninsula Civic
Orchestra

Tue 05/30/2023 6:00 pm 9:00 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium & classroom -
YMCA - rehearsals

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Classroom # 1

YMCA

Fri 06/02/2023 6:00 pm 9:00 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium & classroom -
YMCA - rehearsals

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Classroom # 1

YMCA

Sat 06/03/2023 11:00 am 8:00 pm COM - PHS / Auditorium & Classroom -
YMCA - Performances

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Classroom # 1

YMCA

Sun 06/04/2023 12:30 pm 5:00 pm COM - PHS / Auditorium/ Band Rm/
Choir Rm - Peninsula Youth Orchestra -
Concert

PHS - Choir Room
PHS - Band Room
PHS - Auditorium

Peninsula Youth Orchestra
Association

Fri 06/09/2023 7:00 pm 9:00 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium & Band Room -
GH Peninsula Civic Orchestra

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Band Room

Gig Harbor Peninsula Civic
Orchestra

Sat 06/10/2023 6:00 pm 9:00 pm COM - PHS / Auditorium & Band Rm -
GH Peninsula Civic Orchestra - Concert

PHS - Band Room
PHS - Auditorium

Gig Harbor Peninsula Civic
Orchestra
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Fri 12/15/2023 6:30 pm 9:00 pm COM - PHS / Auditorium - GH Peninsula

Civic Orchestra
PHS - Auditorium Gig Harbor Peninsula Civic

Orchestra
Sat 12/16/2023 6:00 pm 9:00 pm COM - PHS / Auditorium, Band Room -

GH Peninsula Civic Orchestra - Concert
PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Band Room

Gig Harbor Peninsula Civic
Orchestra

Thu 01/04/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium - GH Peninsula
Civic Orchestra

PHS - Auditorium Gig Harbor Peninsula Civic
Orchestra

Mon 01/22/2024 6:00 pm 8:00 pm COM - PHS/ Auditorium - Peninsula
Lacrosse - meeting

PHS - Auditorium Peninsula Lacrosse

Tue 01/23/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm COM - PHS / Auditorium - Peninsula
Youth Orchestra - Rehearsal

PHS - Auditorium Peninsula Youth Orchestra
Association

Thu 01/25/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm COM - PHS / Band, Choir Rm, &
Auditorium - Peninsula Youth Orchestra
- Rehearsal

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Band Room
PHS - Choir Room

Peninsula Youth Orchestra
Association

Sun 01/28/2024 1:00 pm 5:00 pm COM - PHS / Band, Choir Rm, &
Auditorium - Peninsula Youth Orchestra
- Concert

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Band Room
PHS - Choir Room

Peninsula Youth Orchestra
Association

Sat 02/03/2024 7:00 am 6:00 pm COM - PHS / Aud/
Band/Choir/Classrooms/Commons/Libra
ry - CBMEA

PHS Library
PHS - Classroom # 3
PHS - Classroom # 2
PHS - Classroom # 1
PHS - Choir Room
PHS - Band Room
PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Commons

Commencement Bay Music
Educators Association

Fri 03/15/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm COM - PHS / Auditorium & Band Room -
GH Peninsula Civic Orchestra

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Band Room

Gig Harbor Peninsula Civic
Orchestra

Sat 03/16/2024 6:00 pm 9:00 pm COM - PHS / Auditorium & Band Room -
GH Peninsula Civic Orchestra

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Band Room

Gig Harbor Peninsula Civic
Orchestra

Tue 05/28/2024 4:00 pm 7:00 pm COM - PHS / Auditorium/ Band Rm/
Choir Rm - Peninsula Youth Orchestra -
Concert

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Band Room
PHS - Choir Room

Peninsula Youth Orchestra
Association

Fri 05/31/2024 3:00 pm 8:00 pm COM - PHS / Auditorium & Two
Classrooms - YMCA - rehearsal

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Classroom # 1
PHS - Classroom # 2

YMCA

Sat 06/01/2024 11:00 am 8:00 pm COM - PHS / Auditorium & Classrooms -
YMCA - Performances

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Classroom # 1
PHS - Classroom # 2
PHS - Classroom # 3

YMCA
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Sun 06/02/2024 2:00 pm 5:00 pm COM - PHS / Auditorium/ Band Rm/

Choir Rm - Peninsula Youth Orchestra -
Concert

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Band Room
PHS - Choir Room

Peninsula Youth Orchestra
Association

Fri 06/07/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm COM - PHS / Auditorium & Band Room -
GH Peninsula Civic Orchestra

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Band Room

Gig Harbor Peninsula Civic
Orchestra

Sat 06/08/2024 6:00 pm 9:00 pm COM - PHS / Auditorium & Band Room -
GH Peninsula Civic Orchestra

PHS - Auditorium
PHS - Band Room

Gig Harbor Peninsula Civic
Orchestra


